Bus

B Bus 19E FiIBEERE Go to website

Direction Route schedule
FHRMOA — FERER FHHEDA — BEEHER
23 stops Monday 12:40
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:40
LtHEHMUDOA
Wednesday 12:40
L H LA
Thursday 12:40
¥TH
FHE Friday 12:40
= FET & 48 A O Saturday 12:40
REEAO Sunday 12:40
=EFEEAD
Route info
HE Direction: tEHIE DA
oy 12
e Stops: 23
Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
M
'l g "% 8 2 i; y
e ; e B T
-l 163 & 1 ; %
, i
< DS BB ¢ ) '“
% 4
KUBNES ] ? & o b 291
o ap = : %
. ar & = . | B
< DIE S ERAR Ly e W S @ UIEER,
: 154 _g A - i
BE N ERE ! o, 291
n:biw%‘? '; ‘ --%}%i:?m”m*ﬂ
wE -%‘g 151 g b
3 [}
. & |
BB R ; ;
B X :
WE=2E o | N
L?E%UJEEA 0 5 ¢ h ﬁ#ﬁ* i"-‘?‘“““' | %MSE&N&D oontrjl;aﬁ;rl‘s
WHNZ< L = g
B or ETEE BusMaps
MRARE

&8


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-19E-%E5%89%8D%E6%A9%8B%E5%90%89%E5%B2%A1%E7%B7%9A-2466175950-1844139914
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-19E-%E5%89%8D%E6%A9%8B%E5%90%89%E5%B2%A1%E7%B7%9A-2466175950-1844139914
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-19E-%E5%89%8D%E6%A9%8B%E5%90%89%E5%B2%A1%E7%B7%9A-2466175950-1844139914

L ES
BEMAHR



Direction
FEWEER — FHRTDA

23 stops

Open route schedule

BEMAHR

MRARRE

FRE@ELUEEAD

BME=2=F

&R

s

N T

<HESEFNARE

EN VX -t

<D SEFNARE

N T

5

& B

|
H

FEAO

[
i

fEAO

i
i

ERE®EAO

TEH

*H

L EFH L

LHFAEOA

Route schedule
HEWRHLR — tBHMOA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: B E#atER
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-19E-%E5%89%8D%E6%A9%8B%E5%90%89%E5%B2%A1%E7%B7%9A-2466175950-1844139914

19E HI#5 5 M#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maebashi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



